



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2211 of 2024

Dayashankar

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pramod Kumar Srivastava, Tripathi B.G. Bhai, Tripathi Bhool Gaya Bhai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Ashutosh Kumar Singh, Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.

1. As prayed, the matter is adjourned for today.
2. List after four weeks.
3. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.)

February 16, 2026

Shiv